X  2.5 mm
X.X  0.3 mm
X.XX  0.13 mm
ANGLES
X  1
X.X  0.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN MILLIMETERS

X.XX  0.13 mm
ANGLES
X  1
X.X  0.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN MILLIMETERS
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
TABLE 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENS MOUNT
TOTAL MASS,
INCLUDING
BOARDS (g)
SEE DRS ICD FOR LENS
DIMENSIONS
SL-T5-6628-A10-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 60Hz M34 145 1027621-L1#0
SL-T5-6618-A12-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 60Hz M24 83 1027621-LD#0
SL-T5-6608-A18-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 60Hz M19 56 1027621-L3#0
SL-T5-6608-A25-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 60Hz M19 53 1027621-L6#0
SL-T5-6618-A40-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 8.7mm, 60Hz M24 66 1027621-LH#0
SL-T5-6608-A50-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 60Hz M19 48 1027621-LA#0
SL-T5-6608-A70-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 60Hz M19 50 1027621-LM#0
SL-T5-6608-A90-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 60Hz M19 51 1027621-LN#0
SL-T5-6628-N10-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M34 43 1027621-01#0
SL-T5-6608-N18-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M19 38 1027621-03#0
SL-T5-6608-N25-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M19 38 1027621-06#0
SL-T5-6618-N40-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M24 49 1027621-0H#0
SL-T5-6608-N50-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M19 38 1027621-0A#0
SL-T5-6608-N70-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M19 38 1027621-0M#0
SL-T5-6608-N90-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz M19 38 1027621-0N#0
SL-T5-6928-A10-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 9Hz M34 145 1027621-L1#0
SL-T5-6918-A12-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 9Hz M24 83 1027621-LD#0
SL-T5-6908-A18-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 9Hz M19 56 1027621-L3#0
SL-T5-6908-A25-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 9Hz M19 53 1027621-L6#0
SL-T5-6918-A40-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 8.7mm, 9Hz M24 66 1027621-LH#0
SL-T5-6908-A50-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 9Hz M19 48 1027621-LA#0
SL-T5-6908-A70-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 9Hz M19 50 1027621-LM#0
SL-T5-6908-A90-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 9Hz M19 51 1027621-LN#0
SL-T5-6928-N10-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M34 43 1027621-01#0
SL-T5-6908-N18-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M19 38 1027621-03#0
SL-T5-6908-N25-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M19 38 1027621-06#0
SL-T5-6918-N40-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M24 49 1027621-0H#0
SL-T5-6908-N50-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M19 38 1027621-0A#0
SL-T5-6908-N70-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M19 38 1027621-0M#0
SL-T5-6908-N90-M00 Viento 10 MIPI, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz M19 38 1027621-0N#0
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWING NUMBER:
CAD CONTROLLED PART. THE NOMINAL PART GEOMETRY IS CONTROLLED BY
THE 3D CAD PART FILE. Rev. B